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Abee abeea@esuhsd.org Yes 604 until 2:35

Adams adamsmark@esuhsd.org No 217

Allen allenk@esuhsd.org No 503

Anderson andersonn@esuhsd.org No 1007

Baba babaa@esuhsd.org Yes 308 until 2:35

Baldock baldocks@esuhsd.org No 319

Blanco blancos@esuhsd.org No 514

Bruce brucej@esuhsd.org No Locker Room/Gym

Chavez chaveza@esuhsd.org Yes 315 until 2:35

Daniels danielsj@esuhsd.org No 206

Espanol espanole@esuhsd.org No 513

Estranero estranerom@esuhsd.org No 304

Everett everettk@esuhsd.org Yes 308 until 2:35

Flores floresv@esuhsd.org No 108

Gatenby gatenbym@esuhsd.org Yes 206 until 2:35

Glassburner glassburnerk@esuhsd.org No 217

Harrington harringtonn@esuhsd.org No 219

Hellebrandt hellebrandta@esuhsd.org No 512

Hernandez lugoc@esuhsd.org No 104

Holcomb holcombt@esuhsd.org Yes 708 until 2:35

Huerta huertaj@esuhsd.org No 514

Huynh huynhg@esuhsd.org No 1005

Iniguez iniguezr@esuhsd.org No 208

Jennings jenningsj@esuhsd.org No 1304

Kawayoshi kawayoshis@esuhsd.org No 219

Lacanaria lacanarias@esuhsd.org No 1004

Leipham leiphamj@esuhsd.org Yes 406 until 2:35

Manneh manneht@esuhsd.org No 317

Martinez martinezw@esuhsd.org No 217

Martinez martineza@esuhsd.org No 217

McMillin mcmillinh@esuhsd.org No 306

Medina medinajes@esuhsd.org No 317

Melby melbym@esuhsd.org No 1007

Nickerson nickersonk@esuhsd.org No 607



Oliphant oliphantr@esuhsd.org Yes 319 until 2:35

Packham packhamc@esuhsd.org Yes 511 until 2:35

Paymer paymers@esuhsd.org No 504

Ramirez ramirezlu@esuhsd.org No 215

Rosas rosasd@esuhsd.org No 204

Rosiles rosilesn@esuhsd.org No 208

Shiraki shirakis@esuhsd.org No 306

Silva silvapalaciose@esuhsd.org No 501

Singh singhg@esuhsd.org No 306

Turner turnerc@esuhsd.org No 1001

Vera verar@esuhsd.org No 515

Vieira vieirab@esuhsd.org No 204

Villa villal@esuhsd.org No 102

Walker walkert@esuhsd.org Yes 408 until 2:35

Zabala zabalam@esuhsd.org No 606
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Before School;6th Period

After School

After School

Before School

Lunch

Break;Lunch;After School

After School

After School

6th Period

After School

After School

After School

6th Period

Lunch;After School

Before School;Break;Lunch

Break;Lunch;After School

After School

Break;Lunch;After School

After School

Break;6th Period

After School

After School

After School

Break;6th Period;After School

Break;Lunch;After School

After School

Before School;Break;Lunch;6th Period

After School

After School

After School

After School

Break;After School

After School

After School



Break;Lunch;6th Period

Lunch;6th Period

Break;Lunch;After School

After School

Break;Lunch;After School

Before School;Break;After School

After School

After School

After School

Before School;Break;Lunch

After School

Before School;Break;Lunch

Before School;Break

6th Period

Before School;After School
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General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Anything students need

General Tutoring

Make Up/Extra Credit 

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Class Activities

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

General Tutoring

IEP Meetings/ home calls/ collaborating with other SPED teacher 

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Make up work for both Math/PE

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Tutoring, Makeup, Support

General Tutoring



Anything and Everything

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Fitnessgram work

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

IEP Meetings/ home calls/ collaborating with other SPED teacher 

Project support/make-up

Project support/make-up
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General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Anything students need

General Tutoring

Make Up/Extra Credit

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Leadership Activities

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

IEP meetings/ home calls/ Collaborating with other SPED Teacher 

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Make up work for both Math/PE

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

Project support/make-up

Project support/make-up

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

Tutoring, Makeup, Support

General Tutoring



Anything and Everything

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Run Day make-ups

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

General Tutoring

Project support/make-up

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

IEP Meetings/ home calls/ collaborating with other SPED teacher 

Project support/make-up

Project support/make-up
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General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Anything students need

General Tutoring

Make Up/Extra Credit

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Leadership Activities

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

IEP Meetings/ home calls/ Collaborate with other SPED Teacher 

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Make up work for both Math/PE

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Lab make-up

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

General Tutoring

Tutoring, Makeup, Support

General Tutoring



Anything and Everything

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

Fitnessgram work

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

General Tutoring

Project support/make-up

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

IEP Meetings/ home calls/ collaborating with other SPED teacher 

Project support/make-up

Project support/make-up
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General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Anything students need

General Tutoring

Make Up/Extra Credit

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Leadership Activities

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

General Tutoring

IEP Meetings/ Home calls/ Collaborating with other SPED Teacher

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

General Tutoring

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

Make up work for both Math/PE

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

General Tutoring

Any of the above options

Project support/make-up

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

Specific needs as arranged

General Tutoring

Tutoring, Makeup, Support

General Tutoring



Anything and Everything

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Project support/make-up

General Tutoring

General Tutoring

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

General Tutoring

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

General Tutoring

Project support/make-up

Quiz/Exam/Presentation make-up

IEP Meetings/ home calls/ collaborating with other SPED teacher 

Project support/make-up

Project support/make-up


